Spielplan 2016/17
1. Kreisliga

SC Grol3schwarzenlohe - Bambini 1

Datum

Treffen

Beginn

Vorrunde

Heimverein

Gastverein

Sa, 08.10.2016
Fr, 14.10.2016
Fr, 11.11.2016
Fr, 18.11.2016

Datum

09:20
17:45
17:45
17:00

Treffen

10:00
18:15
18:15
17:45

Beginn

TSV Kornburg

SC GrofR3schwarzenlohe 1
SC Grol3schwarzenlohe 1
ESV Flugelrad Nurnberg

Rickrunde

Heimverein

SC Grof3schwarzenlohe 1
ESV Fligelrad Nirnberg
TSV Kornburg

SC Grol3schwarzenlohe 1

Gastverein

Sa, 28.01.2017
Fr, 17.02.2017
Fr, 10.03.2017
Fr, 24.03.2017

Stand: 20.04.2024

09:25
17:45
17:45
17:00

10:00
18:15
18:15
17:45

TSV Kornburg

SC Grof3schwarzenlohe 1
SC GrofR3schwarzenlohe 1
ESV Flugelrad Nurnberg

SC Grof3schwarzenlohe 1
ESV Flugelrad Nirnberg
TSV Kornburg

SC Grol3schwarzenlohe 1
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